Distributor of Vishay/BCcomponents: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PTCTZ3NR400HTE - THERMISTOR 40 OHM 265V SMT PTC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay/BCcomponentsVishay/BCcomponents
PTCTZ3NR400HTEPTCTZ3NR400HTE

power at 25 °C
2 W
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
RESISTANCE
MATCHING
Ω
V
MAX.
(V)
Int at It at MAX.
TRIP-TIME
at 1 A (s)
Imax. at
Vmax. (A)
CATALOG NUMBER
R25
(Ω)
TOL
(%)
25 °C
(mA)
70 °C
(mA)
25 °C
(mA) 12NC SAP CODING
Telecommunication Types
10 20 no 245 165 100 270 3.0 2.0 2381 661 97012 (3) PTCTZ3NR100GTE (3)
10 20 0.5 245 165 100 270 3.0 2.0 2381 661 97016 (3) PTCTZ3MR100GTE (3)
40 25 no 265 80 50 130 0.8 2.0 2381 661 97002 PTCTZ3NR400HTE
25 20 1 265 120 70 220 1.3 2.0 2381 661 97005 (3) PTCTZ3MR250HTE (3)
15 to 20 - no 300 150 100 250 1.5 1.5 2381 661 97004 (3) PTCTZ3NR150KTE (3)
15 to 20 - 0.5 300 150 100 250 1.5 2.0 2381 661 97003 (3) PTCTZ3MR150KTE (3)
20 20 0.5 300 120 70 250 1.4 1.5 2381 661 97018 (3) PTCTZ3MR200KTE (3)
35 + 15/- 20 1 425 110 70 175 1.0 0.7 2381 661 97009 (3) PTCTZ3MR350MTE (3)
50 20 1 425 90 60 150 0.8 0.7 2381 661 97019 PTCTZ3MR500MTE
General Industrial Types
3.3 25 - 24 400 - 650 6.0 8.0 2381 661 97013 (3) PTCTZ3NR339CTE (3)
9.4 25 - 60 150 100 300 1.8 3.0 2381 661 97011 (3) PTCTZ3NR949ETE (3)
                               2 / 4                               2 / 4
Distributor of Vishay/BCcomponents: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PTCTZ3NR400HTE - THERMISTOR 40 OHM 265V SMT PTC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com